
Guwahati - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare Special/05671 - Exp - NFR 
CLG/Kahalgaon to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

25h 19m - 1235 km - 14 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 15:00 0 1 0 23 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 7 54 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 48 66 58 NFR
4 NLV Nalbari 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 64 88 54 NFR
5 BPRD Barpeta Road 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 113 77 49 NFR
6 BJF Bijni 17:26 17:28 2m 0 1 140 52 54 NFR
7 BNGN Bongaigaon 17:45 17:47 2m 0 1 154 2 61 NFR
8 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 1 157 59 60 NFR
9 KOJ Kokrajhar 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 184 59 49 NFR
10 FKM Fakiragram Junction 19:40 19:42 2m 0 1 194 86 NFR
11 GOGH Gossaigaon Hat 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 217 102 48 NFR
12 NOQ New Alipurduar 20:27 20:32 5m 0 1 263 56 48 NFR
13 NCB New Cooch Behar 20:52 20:57 5m 0 1 282 78 49 NFR
14 FLK Falakata 21:26 21:28 2m 0 1 320 70 67 NFR
15 DQG Dhupguri 21:47 21:52 5m 0 1 342 68 77 NFR
16 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 374 26 86 NFR
17 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 23:40 23:50 10m 0 1 407 81 114 NFR
18 KNE KishanGanj 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 495 80 53 NFR
19 BOE Barsoi Junction 01:43 01:45 2m 1 2 552 48 34 NFR
20 SM Samsi 02:55 02:57 2m 0 2 608 33 30 NFR
21 MLDT Malda Town 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 643 66 31 ER
22 NFK New Farakka Junction 04:42 04:44 2m 0 2 678 23 30 ER
23 BHW Barharwa Junction 05:32 05:36 4m 0 2 696 54 36 ER
24 SBG Sahibganj 06:37 06:42 5m 0 2 750 56 34 ER
25 CLG Kahalgaon 07:29 07:31 2m 0 2 794 30 44 ER
26 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 08:30 08:40 10m 0 2 824 66 43 ER
27 SGG SultanGanj 09:02 09:04 2m 0 2 848 56 44 ER
28 BUP Bariarpur 09:23 09:25 2m 0 2 866 45 41 ER
29 JMP Jamalpur Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 2 877 60 39 ER
30 AHA Abhaipur 10:12 10:15 3m 0 2 899 28 52 ER
31 KIUL Kiul Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 2 922 59 153 ECR
32 TIA Tilaiya Junction 12:40 12:42 2m 2 1010 28 101 ECR
33 GAYA Gaya Junction 14:10 14:20 10m 0 2 1052 46 109 ECR
34 DOS Dehri On Sone 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 1137 60 108 ECR
35 SSM Sasaram Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 2 1154 59 108 ECR
36 BBU Bhabua Road 17:20 17:22 2m 0 2 1202 68 75 ECR
37 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
18:10 18:20 10m 0 2 1257 73 79 ECR

38 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

20:25 20:35 10m 0 2 1409 73 97 NCR

39 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 23:15 23:20 5m 0 2 1605 45 126 NCR
40 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 08:50 0 3 2029 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 22 2024 (13:08)

Sep 22 2024 (13:08)

1

1


